
SACHI THYME 
GIMLET  500    

Thyme Vodka, Organic 
Agave, Lime, Grapefruit 

Bitters, Olive Oil

SHINKŌ FROSTED 
MARTINI  500  
Gin, House Vermouth, 
Tinctures

KAZOKU BLOODY 
MARY  500 

Vodka, Wasabi, Soy, 
Spice Mix, Tomato

LEXIE’S NEGRONI  500 
Gin, Amaro, Aromatic 
Vermouth, Orange 
Bitters

MEGUMI PUNCH  500  
A Clarified Lychee 

Punch, with Apple Cider 
and Rose.

BAKY HOSPITALITY 

Cocktails

HOUSE COCKTAILS

TiKi Corner

GRAPEFRUIT  500  
Vodka, Amaro, Sea Salt 
Flakes

Spirits & Fruits 
CANTALOUPE  500
Gin, Fresh Orange, 
Lemongrass, Strawberry 
Granita

HONEYDEW  500
Gin, Basil, Pineapple, 

Celery, Lemon

CAPSICUM  500  
Gin, Watermelon, Citrus, 
Melon Cordial

COKE GO NUTS  500  
Vodka, Fresh Lime, 
Fig Leaf, Coca-Cola

HEINEKEN EXTRA COLD BOTTLE
HEINEKEN DRAFT 250 ML  
HEINEKEN DRAFT 500 ML  
STELLA LAGER 
SAKARA GOLD 

120
120
170
120
120

Beer

Red wine
300 |  1200

270 |  1100

265 |  1050

250 |  950

200 |  850

160 |  700

ALESANA NATIVE
A BAKY HOSPITALITY PRODUCT
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah

BAILA

CHÂTEAU DE GRANVILLE 

NALA 

CAPE BAY

BEAUSOLEIL D’ÉGYPTE 

380 |  1800

300 |  1200

270 |  1100

265 |  1050

250 |  950

200 |  850

180 |  750

160 |  700

ALESANA WHITE
A BAKY HOSPITALITY PRODUCT
Pinot Grigio, Trentino

ALESANA NATIVE
A BAKY HOSPITALITY PRODUCT
Verdejo, Superior, Bannati

BAILA

CHÂTEAU DE GRANVILLE 

NALA 

CAPE BAY

JARDIN DU NIL

BEAUSOLEIL D’ÉGYPTE 

250
550
1000

Sangria

White wine

GIANACLIS 1882 WHITE

LAVITA WHITE

VALMONT ROSÉ 

300 |  1300

250 |  1100

250 |  1100

RED OR WHITE WINE 
with Rum & Seasonal Fruits

150 ml
400 ml
750 ml

Sparkling wine

BLOODY MARY
Tomato, Spices, Lemon, 
Tabasco

BASIL SMASH
Fresh Basil, Sour Mix

SOUR MIX
Lemon Sweet & Sour, Willy’s 
Bitters

THYME GIMLET
Thyme Agave, Lime, Grapefruit 
Bitters

WATERMELON PUNCH
Watermelon, House Sour Mix

PASSION FRUIT
Passion Fruit, House Cranberry

JUICE
Orange, Pineapple, Apple, 
Cranberry

CocktailsCORKAGE 

400 |  90

400 |  90

400 |  90

400 |  90

400 |  90

400 |  90

400 |  90

1 L  |  Drink

SPIKED WATERMELON 
(20 Cocktails in a Watermelon) 

Can be done with your Spirit. 
(Preferably 1 L of Vodka or Rum) 

MELON 
(50 CL Vodka Macerated in a Melon) 

ICED HEADSHOTS 
(approx. 18 shots of happiness) 
Peach Vodka, Cranberry Tea, Orange 
Peel, Clear Lemon, served at -18 c.

2000

500

1000

800

 CaringSHARING IS
(We use Baky Grape Vodka)

PAINKILLER  
Rum, House Falernum, Fresh 
Pineapple, Schweppes 
Tangerine, Coconut

THE BEACHCOMBER 
Rum, Pimento, Grapefruit, Anis, 
Passion Fruit

HIGHJACKED 
BOULEVARDIER  
Rum, Bourbon, Aperol, Orange 
Skin  and Juice, Almonds

GIN IN DISGUISE  
Dry Gin, Orgeat, Super Lime 
Juice, Apricot Jam, Bitters

MARGARITA  LOST IN THE 
CARIBBEAN  
Tequila, Fresh Lime, Spiced 
Grapefruit, Ginger Juice, 
Schweppes Pomegranate

500

500

500

500

500

HOUSE COCKTAILS

160 |  700

Rose wine
BEAUSOLEIL D’ÉGYPTE 

,



70

120

100

100

90

90

SACHI AFFOGATO
Espresso, Pistachio Ice cream

AFTER 8 ESPRESSO
Dark Chocolate, Mint Syrup

ESPRESSO FRAPPE
Hazelnut, Shaved Ice

COFFEE CHOCOLATE 
MILKSHAKE  
Espresso, Chocolate Ice Cream, 
Dark Chocolate Sauce, Yogurt

Hot drinks
ESPRESSO 

DOPPIO 

CAPPUCCINO 

MOCHACCINO  

LATTE  

TAYLORS TEA SELECTION  
Earl Grey, Organic Chamomile, 
Blackberry and Raspberry, Green 
Tea  Jasmine, Green Tea Mint

Fun things 
WITH COFFEE

150

150

150

150

PREMIUM
Chivas 12, Black Label, 
Glenfiddich

REGULAR
Jameson, Jack Daniel’s, Red 
Label, J&B, Famous Grouse, 
Jim Beam

650

500

620

400

500

550

450

250

Whisky & Whiskey

PREMIUM
Roku, Hendrick’s, Bombay 
Sapphire

REGULAR
Beefeater, Gordon’s

LOCAL 
Harry’s

Gin

PREMIUM
Ketel One, Grey Goose

REGULAR
Absolut, Stolichnaya

Vodka

PREMIUM
1800 Silver, 1800 Reposado

REGULAR
Espolon, Camino Silver

Tequila

REGULAR 
Brugal Añejo, Bacardi White

Rum

550

400

900

Cognac
COURVOISIER V.S.O.P

SMOKED SALMON TARAMA 
Crackers 
                                                        
SALMON SALAD
Avocado and Wakame
                                                       
WATERMELON SALAD
Feta, Caramelized Olives, 
Watermelon Thyme Dressing

STRACCIATELLA SALAD
Burrata Cream and Semi-Dried 
Tomatoes

GREEK QUINOA SALAD
Feta, Pomegranate and Black Olives                                       

CRUNCH SALAD 
Bell Peppers, Cucumbers, Purple 
Cabbage, Lettuce, Asian Dressing

SACHI FRIES
Hand-Cut Potato Chips, Parmesan

FRIED FETA
Fig Jam, Walnuts, Sun-Dried 
Tomatoes 

BEEF ARANCINI
Fried Cheese Risotto Croquette, 
Truffle

CALAMARI
Citrus Yogurt

AVOCADO TOAST
Cream Cheese

HALLOUMI & PESTO PANINI

OYSTER MUSHROOM TOAST
Truffle Oil and Parmesan

SMOKED SALMON TOAST
Sour Cream and Chives

BRESAOLA TOAST
Honey and Cheese

BRUSCHETTA
Stracciatella and Tomatoes

MAPLE PUDDING
Chia Seeds, Seasonal Fruits, 
Greek Yogurt

190

360

220

260

240

220

145

225

310

285

230

230

250

285

250

215

180

FOOD MENU

Bar
DASANI PREMIUM SMALL 
WATER  

DASANI LARGE WATER  

NESTLÉ PURE FIZZ  

COCA-COLA  
Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, Sprite Zero

RED BULL  
Energy Drink, Sugar-Free, White 
Edition

SCHWEPPES  
Tonic Water, Soda Water, 
Tangerine, Pomegranate

180

+0

+50

150

150

60

80

80

60

65

65

DAY 

SOFT

Menu(Served unti l  sunset)

CHOSE YOUR PREMIX (1  L)
   Bloody Mary (Tomato, Spices, Lemon, Tabasco)
   Basil Smash (Fresh Basil, Sour Mix)
   Sour Mix (Lemon Sweet and Sour, Willy’s Bitters)
   Thyme Gimlet (Thyme agave, Lime, Grapefruit Bitters)
   Watermelon Punch (Watermelon, House Sour Mix)
   Passion Fruit  (Passion Fruit, House Cranberry)
   Juice (Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry)

CHOSE YOUR SOFTS (2 PCS)
   Coke and Co (Coca-Cola Zero, Sprite, Sprite Zero)
   Schweppes (Tonic or Soda Water, Tangerine, Pomegranate)
   Nestlé Pure Fizz
   Red Bull 
   Dasani Premium Small Water

Beach Bag (600 EGP)

FRESH JUICES
Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, 
Carrots, Watermelon, Melon, 
Strawberry, Mango, Guava

ADD-ONS
Ginger, Celery, Cucumber, 
Banana, Avocado

UPLIFT TO MEGA 
Kashta, Honey, Diced Fruits, 
Almonds

H2O INFUSIONS (500 ML)
(The ingredients are soaked/cooked 
in the water overnight, not 
blended)
      Barley Water, Mint, 
Strawberry, Lemon peels 
      Rice Water, Light Yogurt, 
Mango, Peach
      Whey, Honey, Cardamom 
Tea, Orange Flower, Rose 
Water, Isolated Tannins, Acids

RED CONNECTION 
Raspberry Tea, Aquafaba, Grape 
Juice, Lime


